Releases - December 14, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

287314
201522
288179
286921
245807
238992
284733
204628
229450
259873
287895
244188
252866
287171
242092

Poling
Salyer
Gladson
Flener
Carter
Dunson
Johnson
Crawley
Sandford
Keeton
Trowbridge
Stroud
Jenkins
Corrie
Williams

Joshua
Jason
Kristin
Amanda
James
Justin
Isaiah
Mario
Nelson
Jonathan
Paul
Kristin
Daniela
Stephanie
Jereth

A
Michael
Nicole

L

Aaron
D

Lynn

Ann
Ryan

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Christian County Jail
Hardin County Jail
Clark County Jail
Butler County Jail
Lewis County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Hart County Jail
Christian County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex

Johnson County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Boone County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Hardin County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



